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Report Number
RMP21-007786
RMP21-007787
RMP21-007788
RMP21-007789
RMP21-007790

RMP21-007791

RMP21-007792

RMP21-007793
RMP21-007794
RMP21-007796

RMP21-007797

RMP21-007798
RMP21-007799

RMP21-007800

RMP21-007801
RMP21-007802

RMP21-007803

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4706 ARBOR DR

4732 ARBOR DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3301 CAMPBELL ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

ALG/KEYSTONE
APPROX LOC:900
CARNEGIE ST

APPROX LOC: 3105
ORIOLE LN

2850 N HAMPTON

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

16 DUXBURY
4736 ARBOR DR
4902 TOLLVIEW DR

Location Name
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KIMBALL HILL PARK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

2900(3105) BLK SWALLOW RMPD

LN

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3300 KIRCHOFF RD
2603 GROUSE LN
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
257 E BRIARWOOD LN
3208 KIRCHOFF RD

PEARL OF RM
NWCH RM OUTPATIENT

JEWEL

DOLLAR TREE STORE

Incident

DOMESTIC

HIT AND RUN

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STOLEN AUTO

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

SPECIAL

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/12/2021 8:04:41 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
10/11/2021 1735 ALGONQUIN RD OBERWEIS DAIRY WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021 RMP21-007805 1414 GOLF RD STARBUCKS HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021 RMP21-007806 5400 CHATEAU DR AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL
LIVING
10/11/2021 APPROX LOC:3701 CROSSROADS 2 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
10/11/2021 2204 KINGFISHER LN 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021 2204 KINGFISHER LN AMBULANCE CALL
10/11/2021 RMP21-007807 3203 PLUM GROVE DR HAZARD NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/11/2021 RMP21-007808 4831 WEBER DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
10/11/2021 APPROX LOC:5650 THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
CARRIAGEWAY DR LAKE SOUTH POOL
10/11/2021 APPROX LOC:3806 EAST WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
10/11/2021 RMP21-007810 MEACHAM RD / OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
WOODCLIFF CT ASSIST
10/11/2021 RMP21-007811 5285 EMERSON AVE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021 RMP21-007812 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
10/11/2021 RMP21-007813 2300 KINGFISHER LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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