



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/11/2021	RMP21-007786	4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021	RMP21-007787	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021	RMP21-007788	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007789	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007790	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007791	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007792	ALG/KEYSTONE		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/11/2021		APPROX LOC:900 CARNEGIE ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007793	APPROX LOC: 3105 ORIOLE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
10/11/2021	RMP21-007794	2850 N HAMPTON		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007796	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/11/2021	RMP21-007797	16 DUXBURY		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/11/2021	RMP21-007798	4902 TOLLVIEW DR		STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021	RMP21-007799	2900(3105) BLK SWALLOW LN	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
10/11/2021	RMP21-007800	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/11/2021		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	NWCH RM OUTPATIENT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/11/2021	RMP21-007801	2603 GROUSE LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007802	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021		257 E BRIARWOOD LN		SPECIAL	
10/11/2021	RMP21-007803	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	DOLLAR TREE STORE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/11/2021		1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007805	1414 GOLF RD	STARBUCKS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021	RMP21-007806	5400 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/11/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021		2204 KINGFISHER LN		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021		2204 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/11/2021	RMP21-007807	3203 PLUM GROVE DR		HAZARD	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/11/2021	RMP21-007808	4831 WEBER DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021		APPROX LOC:5650 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE SOUTH POOL	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021		APPROX LOC:3806 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007810	MEACHAM RD / WOODCLIFF CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007811	5285 EMERSON AVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007812	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/11/2021	RMP21-007813	2300 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER